Vermont Climate Action Commission
Thursday, November 9, 2017
1-4pm

The Montpelier Room/ National Life building / Montpelier

Agenda Items

1:00
1:05
1:10
1:40
2:20
3:00
3:40
3:50
4:00

Welcome (Peter and Paul)

October 12 meeting minutes (Paul)

Executive Order Review (Peter/ANR Staff)

Sector-specific subcommittee breakout sessions (All)

Cross-cutting subcommittee breakout sessions (All)

January 1 Subcommittee Proposal Articulation (Paul/Subcommittee leads)
Upcoming Commission Schedule

Public Comment

Adjourn



